C

X

O%KLEX

EST. 1999
2/2/2020
P200330005 00:08
P200330036  01:41
P200330053  02:24
P200330054  02:24
P200330062  03:06
P200330093  06:10
P200330094  06:11
P200330097  06:33
P200330098  06:33
P200330099  06:33
P200330100 06:34
P200330101  06:38
P200330106  07:05
P200330114  07:40
P200330176  09:34
P200330186  09:44
P200330189  09:47
P200330210  10:13
P200330213  10:18
P200330216  10:19
P200330236  10:38
P200330247 10:48
P200330249  10:51
P200330260  11:04

P200330273

11:17

UTL

RTF

CON
CON
ARR
STC
UNF
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
CON
RTF

CON
CON
UNF
CAN
STC
UTL

OA200000235

*

OA200000236

*

23152
422
1744
wWC
422
1702
1033A
1744
1702
59
1702
1744
1744
STC
1734
1744
1744
1744
1700
1744
1744
1033F
1033
1739
1744

DUI MISD
TERRORIST THREATS
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WELFARE CHECK
TERRORIST THREATS
PATROL REQUEST
ALARM AUDIBLE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OTHER FELONY
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE
ALARM NFI

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/02/20 - 02/08/20

200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK

5000 Block TEIXEIRA WY, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
COVERED WAGON DR/OHARA AV, OAK
HOOK LINE & SINKER

SUMMER LAKE COMM PARK

90 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
LAUREL BALLFIELD

POPLAR DR PARK

CROCKETT PARK OAK

CREEKSIDE PARK

KODA DOG PARK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
500 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
DELTA RD/SELLERS AV, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
RITE AID OAK, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
1500 Block LARKSPUR CT, OAK
MAIN/NEAR TEAKWOOD

900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK

3100 Block OAKLEY RD, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

TRAFALGAR WY/WINCHESTER DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/02/20 - 02/08/20

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P200330277 11:21 RTF  OA200000237 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 1600 Block GAMAY CR, OAK
P200330286 11:32 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE LUCKY OAK, OAK

P200330299 11:46 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 50 Block FREEMARK CT, OAK
P200330302 11:52 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1200 Block VINTAGE DR, OAK
P200330304 11:53 RTF  OA200000239 484E THEFT ACCESS CARD 5300 Block PINE ST, OAK
P200330320 12:22 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/CHARLES WY, OAK
P200330341 12,51 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 1900 Block SHERRY CR, OAK
P200330347 12:59 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE RITE AID OAK, OAK

P200330368 13:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P200330376 13:18 RTF  OA200000238 243 BATTERY 2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P200330413 14:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BROWN RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P200330422 14:23 CON * 1712 PARKER OHARA AV/W ACME ST, OAK
P200330424 14:29 CON * 1712 PARKER BAYVIEW DR/WATERFORD WY, OAK
P200330426  14:30 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P200330428 14:29 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 70 Block E BOLTON RD, OAK
P200330432 14:37 ARR OA200000240 2735 CORPORAL INJURY SP 1100 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
P200330435 14:41 CAN * 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA(SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P200330443 14:54 CON * 1712 PARKER HILL AV/DIANE CT, OAK

P200330472 156:33 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1600 Block PONDEROSA DR, OAK
P200330506 16:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P200330514 16:49 UTL * 602 TRESPASS PUBLIC STORAGE OAK, OAK
P200330542 17:25 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 100 Block HEAVENLY WY, OAK
P200330567 18:17 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP RALEYS OAK, OAK

P200330579 18:45 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 500 Block ARROWHEAD WY, OAK
P200330605 19:22 UTL * 415F DISTURBANCE-FIGHT 5000 Block MONTEVINO WY, OAK
P200330611 19:26 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 02/02/20 - 02/08/20

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P200330619 19:27 CON * 1712 PARKER 1400 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P200330621 19:31 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA DOG PARK
P200330629 19:38 * * HBC HAILED BY CITIZEN OAKLEY RD/MONTEVINO WY, OAK
P200330632 1943 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO OAKLEY RD/MONTEVINO WY, OAK
P200330641 19:51 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMERLAKE PARK
P200330652 20:00 RTF OA200000241 243 BATTERY 80 Block CONCANNON CT, OAK
P200330663 20:10 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
P200330666 20:12 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P200330673 20:16 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P200330674 20:19 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P200330689 20:43 CON * 1712 PARKER 1400 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P200330691 20:42 CON = 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P200330703 20:54 CON * CSB CIVIL STANDBY 4200 Block SALGADO AV, OAK
P200330736 21:39 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL AT THE BYPASS
P200330738 21:43 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK
P200330740 21:44 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 700 Block WALNUT RANCH RD

P200330748 21:48 RTF 0OA200000242 2735 CORPORAL INJURY SP 5000 Block MONTEVINO WY, OAK

P200330758 22:27 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK Not Available

P200330762 22:30 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P200330784 23:12 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4500 Block TOKAY DR, OAK
P200330793  23:31 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 2700 Block ALCALA ST,0AK
P200330802 23:56 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER ROSE/MAIN

2/3/2020

P200340006  00:26 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 100 Block WALNUT MEADOWS CT, OAK
P200340012 00:52 ARR 0OA200000243 23152 DUI MISD MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK

P200340016  01:01 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 02/02/20 - 02/08/20

OAKLE\

EST. 1999

P200340025 01:29 RTF 0OA200000244 211A ROBBERY ARMED 10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK

P200340044 03:04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P200340053 03:48 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP  KILBURN WY/BIRMINGHAM ST, OAK
P200340061 04:20 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 30 Block DOWITCHER CT, OAK

P200340088 06:21 RTF  OA200000245 4874 GRAND THEFT FROM V 5100 Block WINCHESTER DR, OAK

P200340099 06:58 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE LIVE OAK AV/EL LAGO DR, OAK
P200340104 07:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CROCKETT PARL

P200340107 07:16 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 3900 Block CREEKSIDE WY, OAK
P200340111  07:19 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST MAIN/7TH

P200340113 07:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block PORT WY, OAK
P200340118 07:27 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P200340124 07:34 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARKS

P200340125 07:35 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL
P200340132 07:46 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P200340133 07:46 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P200340135 07:50 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P200340145 07:59 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA PARK

P200340147 08:00 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P200340149 08:01 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL

P200340155 08:07 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P200340162 08:08 UNF * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P200340165 08:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

P200340174 08:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN NEROLY RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P200340206 08:49 CON * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P200340220 08:56 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block MORNING GLORY WY, OAK

P200340225 09:00 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1600 Block PONDEROSA DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/02/20 - 02/08/20

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P200340282 09:55 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P200340290 10:04 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VERONA AV/LA CASA DR, OAK
P200340294 10:08 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER NEROLY RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P200340298 10:12 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5300 Block PINE ST, OAK
P200340301 10:19 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAVANDER/SILVER BELL
P200340309 10:29 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4400 Block MACADAMIA LN, OAK
P200340336 10:53 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER DELTA RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P200340341 11:00 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 80 Block MERCEDES LN, OAK

P200340352 11:08 AIC OA200000246 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY E CYPRESS RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, OAK

P200340363 11:14 UNF * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P200340371 11:19 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1500 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P200340393 11:42 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block AMBERWIND CR, OAK
P200340434 12:25 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT 3900 Block CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P200340438 12:32 CAN * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P200340464 13:01 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 3900 Block CREEKSIDE WY, OAK
P200340475 13:08 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST AM/PM BRIDGEHEAD
P200340478 13:10 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P200340483 13:15 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BEST WESTERN

P200340484 13:16 CON * 1745 OuUT MISC ALL STAR FORD PITTSBURG
P200340492 13:27 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 200 Block ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P200340495 13:30 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P200340498 13:32 UNF * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 4300 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P200340521 13149 STC ~ 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P200340536  14:05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DELTA RD/MAIN ST, BRE
P200340550 14:15 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL

P200340556  14:20 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1700 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P200340569  14:32
P200340570  14:33
P200340592  14:52
P200340596  14:55
P200340603  14:58
P200340609  15:04
P200340612  15:07
P200340613  15:08
P200340642  15:41
P200340650  15:50
P200340658  15:52
P200340671 16:07
P200340679  16:16
P200340689  16:23
P200340690 16:25
P200340691 16:25
P200340699  16:31
P200340702 16:34
P200340703  16:35
P200340716  16:53
P200340721 17:00
P200340732 17:12
P200340748  17:38
P200340750 17:40
P200340753  17:41
P200340789  18:41

STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
ARR
CON
RTF
RTF

uTL

CON
CON
STC
CON
UNF
CON
STC
STC
UNF
STC

OA200000248
OA200000247
OA200000249

*

1744
1730
1702
1744
1059
1702
1702
1702
1744
1702
1760
1744
488
594
1021
415M
1739
415N
1744
415
1033F
415
1702
1702
1033F

1702

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
MEDICAL HOSPITAL
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
WARRANT ARREST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PETTY THEFT
VANDALISM
TELEPHONE CALL
LOUD MUSIC

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/02/20 - 02/08/20

No House Number

LUCKY OAK, OAK

HOOK LINE SINKER

LAUREL BALLFIELDS

CREEKSIDE PARK

GROCERY OUTLET OAK

W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
WORK WEAR

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
LAUREL BALL FIELDS

3800 Block CREEKSIDE WY, OAK
400 Block OHARA AV, OAK

RITE AID OAK, OAK

2000 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK
No House Number

QUAIL VALLEY RUN/LAUREL RD, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PUBLIC STORAGE OAK, OAK

LOUD NOISE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

ROSE AV/LONGHORN WY, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEA(C4900 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

ALARM FALSE

4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEAC 4900 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
ALARM FALSE

PATROL REQUEST

NEROLY ESTATES

LARIAT LN

300 Block PARKFIELD WY, OAK
NEROLY ESTATES



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P200340811 18:56
P200340826  19:12
P200340827 19:13
P200340828  19:20
P200340832  19:25
P200340867  20:02
P200340872  20:09
P200340876  20:13
P200340878  20:15
P200340881  20:20
P200340886  20:26
P200340892  20:33
P200340897  20:40
P200340905 20:54
P200340916  21:13
P200340917  21:11
P200340945  22:01
P200340946  22:02
P200340951  22:10
P200340953 22:12
P200340961  22:36
P200340971  22:47
P200340972  22:46
P200340990 23:15
P200341001  23:35
P200341012  23:58

CON
CON
CON
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
RTF
CON
RTF
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
uTL
CON
STC
STC

OA200000250

*

OA200000251

*

1744
1711
601
415
1702
1744
1702
1702
1744
1744
1711
1744
5150
1715
243
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
23152
1744
1744

1744

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/02/20 - 02/08/20

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK

UNCONTROLLABLE JU' 1100 Block LAKE PARK DR, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEACPD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

CROCKETT PARK OAK
SUMMER LAKE PARKS
LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
KODA PARK

AMPM CYPRESS/MAIN
CREEKSIDE PARK
MORRILL/ROSE

1200 Block OHARA AV, OAK

MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 1100 Block DONATELLO WY, OAK

SUSP VEHICLE STOP

BATTERY

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
DUI MISD

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

100 Block CHERRY WY, OAK
800 Block DUNMORE ST, OAK
50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
BEST WESTERN HOTEL

4500 Block MAIN STREET
2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
OAKLEY RECC CENTER
O'REILLY'S

RALEYS

EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
4300 Block EL DORADO ST, OAK
1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
LUCKY'S



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 02/02/20 - 02/08/20

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
2/4/2020
P200350002 00:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN HOTEL
P200350009 00:12 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 4900 Block CALLE DE ORO, OAK
P200350014 00:21 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CAROL LN APTS
P200350022 00:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
P200350031 00:39 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP OAKLEY RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P200350038 00:50 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ACE
P200350044 00:59 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block BABBE ST, OAK
P200350047 01:07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AMPM MAIN STREET
P200350055 01:14 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P200350095 03:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P200350102 03:23 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN HOTEL
P200350109 03:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN HOOK LINE SINKER
P200350110 03:45 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P200350112 03:52 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY
P200350114 03:57 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block MAIN STREET
P200350115 03:58 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P200350116 04:07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CAROL LN APTS
P200350118 04:24 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN HOTEL
P200350119 04:25 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ACE
P200350121 04:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DIAMOND HILLS GYM
P200350156 07:08 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P200350157 07:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CROCKETT PARK OAK
P200350159 07:13 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA PARK
P200350161 07:15 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LORENZETTI DR/CHIANTI WY, OAK

P200350162 07:16 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL/HAMPTOON



70

\

STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
STC
CON
CON
CIT
CIT
CON
STC
STC
uTL
UTL

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P200350177 07:40
P200350179 07:42
P200350184 07:47
P200350188 07:53
P200350189 07:54
P200350194 08:00
P200350204 08:06
P200350208 08:10
P200350224 08:24
P200350225 08:24
P200350234 08:31
P200350239 08:38
P200350257 08:55
P200350259 08:54
P200350260 08:56
P200350267 09:01
P200350268 09:01
P200350270 09:04
P200350274 09:09
P200350284 09:19
P200350291 09:27
P200350293 09:28
P200350306 09:45
P200350321 10:00
P200350334 10:14
P200350349 10:24

CON

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report 02/02/20 - 02/08/20

1059
1702
1702
1059
1702
1702
1702
1702
1746
1702
1033
1033
1710
1033
1702
1702
1745
1710
1710
1710
1745
1702
1702
1732
1715

1744

SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
COURT

PATROL REQUEST
ALARM NFI

ALARM NFI

CVC MOVER
ALARM NFI
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
OuUT MISC

CvC MOVER

CvC MOVER

CvC MOVER

OuT MISC
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,

3900 Block CREEKSIDE WY, OAK
LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
OAKLEY ELEMENTARY
SUMMER LAKE PARKS
ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL
DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
GEHRINGER SCHOOL

DELTA TRAFFIC COURT
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
1300 Block TUOLUMNE WY, OAK
4600 Block TEAKWOOD CT, OAK
LAUREL RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
4200 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
BANK OF THE WEST

EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES
3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK
LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
BROWN RD/LAUREL RD, OAK
CONCORD UNIFORM

LES SCHWAB

PREMIER SELF STORAGE

SUSP VEHICLE STOP FALL LN/FALL CR, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block ALMONDTREE CR, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P200350363  10:46
P200350378  11:02
P200350385  11:08
P200350387  11:08
P200350392  11:22
P200350397  11:28
P200350412  11:42
P200350418  11:46
P200350431 12:06
P200350437  12:08
P200350454  12:17
P200350461 12:33
P200350469  12:37
P200350518  13:19
P200350530  13:37
P200350536  13:41
P200350537  13:40
P200350552  13:53
P200350554  13:56
P200350555  13:57
P200350567  14:08
P200350585 14:18
P200350586  14:19
P200350587  14:19
P200350588  14:18
P200350595  14:31

CON
CON
STC
STC
UNF
CON
STC
STC
CON
CAN
CON
CON
uTL
UNF
uTL
CON
CON
UNF
CON
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
WRN

STC

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report 02/02/20 - 02/08/20

415V
370
1033
1744
1033F
C6
1744
1033
1710
STC
415
1710
1744
WC
23103
1745
1744
1033F
C6
1710
1744
1702
1059
1702
1712

1702

VERBAL DISPUTE
PUBLIC NUISANCE
ALARM NFI

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE

OUT INVESTIGATE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM NFI

CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

MCDONALDS OAK, OAK

AUTOZONE OAK, OAK

4600 Block LA CASA DR, OAK

2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK

2100 Block CHICORY DR, OAK

60 Block CAROL LN, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
200 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
NEROLY/MAIN

LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEAC 90 Block CRESTA BLANCA CT, OAK

CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WELFARE CHECK
RECKLESS DRIVING
OuT MISC

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE

OUT INVESTIGATE
CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
PARKER

PATROL REQUEST

OHARA/STARR

SHADY OAK DR/SERENITY LN, OAK
4300 Block EL DORADO ST, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
300 Block FALL CR, OAK

4600 Block LARIAT LN, OAK

4400 Block FALL LN, OAK

LIVE OAK AV/NUT TREE LN, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH P-LOT

ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
3900 Block CREEKSIDE WY, OAK
ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL
LAKESPRING DR/NORTHGATE PL, OAK
ACE HRDWR



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/02/20 - 02/08/20

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P200350602 14:32 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP YOSEMITE CR/GLACIER WY, OAK
P200350609 14:39 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER NEROLY RD/DAFFODIL DR, OAK
P200350616 14:44 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY PLAZA
P200350632 14:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P200350635 15:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL BALLFIELDS
P200350656 15:16 CON * 1712 PARKER 4600 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
P200350676 15:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 700 Block LAUREL
P200350682 15:41 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CAROL LN
P200350685 1544 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN WINCHESTER DR/HEATHROW DR, OAK
P200350698 15:55 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST WORK WEAR NEROLY

P200350731 16:24 RTF  OA200000252 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

P200350734 16:28 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 100 Block E ACME ST, OAK
P200350736  16:30 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BIG BREAK REGIONAL SHORELINE
P200350740 16:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P200350744  16:38 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P200350747 16:40 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP LOIS LN/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P200350754 16:45 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 700 Block MAMMOUTH CT, OAK
P200350777 17:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY PLAZA

P200350785 17:21 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2800 Block MAIN ST

P200350799 17:33 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 3700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P200350802 17:40 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 1200 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P200350814 18:01 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CROCKETT PARK OAK

P200350823 18:08 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST KODA PARK

P200350827 18:15 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P200350829 18:17 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 50 Block SNOWY EGRET CT, OAK

P200350831 18:177 CON * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( 1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
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OAKLEY
EST. 1999
P200350846 18:43 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN HOOK LINE AND SINKER
P200350852 18:50 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO No House Number
P200350860 19:05 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CHEVRON NEROLY
P200350861 19:05 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 900 Block STONEGATE CR, OAK
P200350878 19:26 UTL * 415BD  BARKING DOG 200 Block HILL AV, OAK
P200350882 19:31 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK

P200350885 19:35 RTF  OA200000253 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK

P200350888  19:37 UNF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available

P200350897 19:52 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block CANOPY LN, OAK
P200350952 21:09 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4100 Block BLOSSOM CT, OAK
P200350956 21:16 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P200350957 21:15 UTL * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P200350974 21:40 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST PROVIDENCE BAR AND EATERY
P200350978 21:42 ARR 0OA200000254 23152 DUI MISD E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P200350979 21:43 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST NEROLY CHEVRON

P200350986 21:51 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 2000 Block LAUREL RD
P200350994 22:.04 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST WORK WER

P200350995 22:.04 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST WORK WEAR

P200350996 22:04 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P200350997 22:07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  SIMONI RANCH RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P200351018 22:37 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 1700 Block HEMLOCK CT, OAK
P200351034 23:08 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4800 Block CHABLIS CT, OAK
P200351040 23:24 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK ACE AREA

P200351054 23:59 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN HOTEL

2/5/2020

P200360003 00:15 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block MAIN STREET
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OAKLE\

EST. 1999

P200360004 00:22 STC OA200000255 1059 SECURITY CHECK JACK IN BOX AREA

P200360009 00:31 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CAROL LN APTS

P200360013 00:40 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK BRIDGEHEAD AREA
P200360021 00:55 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block MAIN STREET
P200360022 01:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P200360025 01:10 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEKSIDE PARK

P200360027 01:15 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAK REC CENTER

P200360028 01:20 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P200360044 01:56 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P200360046 01:58 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK IRON HOUSE SCHOOL AREA
P200360047 02:00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3800 Block PATO LN, OAK
P200360058 03:10 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN HOTEL
P200360059 03:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3800 Block PATO LN, OAK
P200360069 03:50 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN HOOK LINE SINKER
P200360070 03:55 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN HOTEL
P200360072 04:00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CAROL LN APTS

P200360076 04:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
P200360077 04:.08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AUTOZONE

P200360079 04:17 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE BROWN RD/JASMINE CR, OAK
P200360081 04:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DIAMOND HILLS GYM
P200360083 04:36 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block MAIN STREET
P200360089 04:44 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4900 Block CALLE DE ORO, OAK
P200360102 05:44 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P200360113  06:19 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P200360114 06:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DUTCH BROS OAK, OAK

P200360124 06:54 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CROCKETT PARK OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P200360127 07:09 CIT * 1712 PARKER 3000 Block FRANDORIS CIR
P200360134 07:23 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P200360135 07:23 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 3900 Block CREEKSIDE WY, OAK
P200360137 07:27 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA PARK
P200360138 07:28 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL
P200360139 07:32 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P200360140 07:33 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARKS
P200360152 07:41 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P200360156 07:44 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
P200360157 07:44 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P200360159 07:46 CAN * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P200360162 07:51 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P200360169 08:01 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO LOWES ANT
P200360175 08:05 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P200360185 08:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P200360198 08:27 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P200360200 08:27 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P200360205 08:32 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P200360206 08:31 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP Not Available
P200360209 08:32 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 20 Block SUSIE CT, OAK
P200360211 08:33 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P200360213 08:36 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 700 Block EMPIRE
P200360220 08:40 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/CYPRESS FRONTAGE RD,
P200360229 08:43 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE SHELL GAS OAK X MAIN, OAK
P200360245 08:56 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK

P200360253 08:59 UNF * 2785 VIOLATION CUSTODY (IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P200360255  09:01
P200360258  09:03
P200360264  09:04
P200360283  09:17
P200360292  09:23
P200360300  09:27
P200360328  09:48
P200360342  09:57
P200360435 11:16
P200360440 11:19
P200360444  11:22
P200360451 11:24
P200360455  11:32
P200360463  11:36
P200360490  11:58
P200360516  12:24
P200360517  12:26
P200360518  12:28
P200360538 12:44
P200360539  12:42
P200360549  12:51
P200360554  12:52
P200360566  13:02
P200360573  13:03
P200360581 13:13
P200360630  13:54

CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
UNF
STC
UNF
CON
CON
CON
STC
CAN
uTL

CON
CON
STC
UTL

STC
CON
uTL

uTL

CON
CON
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1715
4884
415V
1744
1712
1744
243
1033F
1702
370
1745
1710
1711
1033
1033F
1744
1744
4884
1746
23103
370
1744
1124
415
1744

415

SUSP VEHICLE STOP 5TH ST/STAR ST, OAK

PETTY THEFT FROM VI GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK

VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
BATTERY

ALARM FALSE
PATROL REQUEST
PUBLIC NUISANCE
OUT MISC

CvC MOVER

CVC NON MOVER
ALARM NFI

ALARM FALSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Not Available

OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
6000 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
10 Block DOUGLAS DR, MAR

400 Block W RUBY ST, OAK

1200 Block FETZER LN, OAK

IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
1800 Block BLK E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
30 Block GLACIER RD

EVERLASTING WY/NEROLY RD, OAK
HAMPTON WY/LAUREL RD, OAK

1500 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK

1500 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK

200 Block W ACME ST, OAK

1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK

PETTY THEFT FROM VI GROCERY OUTLET OAK

COURT

RECKLESS DRIVING
PUBLIC NUISANCE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

DELTA COURT, PIT

LAUREL RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/PICASSO DR, OAK
E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK

ABANDONED VEHICLE JERSEY ISLAND RD/E CYPRESS RD, KNI

DISTURBING THE PEAC OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEAC 800 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 02/02/20 - 02/08/20

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P200360640 14:04 CON * 1712 PARKER SHEARWATER WY
P200360645 14:02 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P200360648 14:10 CON * 1712 PARKER 2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK
P200360654 14:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block CLEAR LAKE DR, OAK
P200360673 14:26 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4900 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P200360688 14:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/CHARLES WY, OAK
P200360692 14:49 RTF OA200000256 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P200360706 15:00 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 100 Block MEADOW BROOK CT, OAK

P200360724 15:115 RTF  OA200000257 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

P200360731 15623 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD NEROLY RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P200360738 156:26 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2900 Block VINE HILL RD, OAK
P200360746  15:27 STC * 1734 CIVIL CHARLES WY/MAIN ST, OAK
P200360750 15:35 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P200360784 16:06 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4600 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P200360807 16:26 UTL * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS HILL AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P200360820 16:38 CIT * 1712 PARKER FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P200360842 16:50 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2900 Block VINE HILL RD, OAK
P200360848 16:54 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 700 Block MAMMOUTH CT, OAK
P200360850 16:58 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P200360873 17:13 RTF  OA200000258 5305 IDENTITY THEFT PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P200360874 17:11 UTL * 602N TRESPASS W/ VEHICLE ROSE AV/LONGHORN WY, OAK
P200360876  17:13 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1100 Block DEERPARK RD, OAK
P200360886 17:25 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LUCKY

P200360891 17:27 STC * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC( 2200 Block OAKLEY RD, OAK

P200360940 18:08 ARR 0OA200000259 10851R 10851 RECOVERY 10 Block DOBSON CT, OAK

P200360941 18:15 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST NEROLY ESTATES



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P200360994  19:10
P200361000  19:20
P200361017  19:51
P200361018  19:52
P200361034  20:14
P200361046  20:25
P200361082  21:33
P200361090  21:47
P200361092  21:49
P200361108  22:20
P200361118  22:34
P200361124  22:40
P200361129  22:48
P200361136  23:06
P200361140  23:10
P200361146  23:18
P200361168  23:50
2/6/2020
P200370001  00:00
P200370008  00:09
P200370014  00:27
P200370021  00:41
P200370031  01:03
P200370033  01:04
P200370035 01:07
P200370041  01:10

UTL
STC
CON
STC
CON
CON
uTL
uTL
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC

STC
CON
CON
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
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STC
1734
1744
415J
1744
1744
23103
415BD
415
1744
1744
1744
1744
1059
1744
1744

1744

1744
1711
1744
1711
1059
1744
1059

1744

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

DIANE CT/HILL AV, OAK
4600 Block DUARTE AV, OAK
900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK

JUVENILE DISTURBAN( 1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
RECKLESS DRIVING
BARKING DOG

4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK
500 Block SILVERSPUR LN, OAK
MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
1500 Block PORT WY, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEAC 2200 Block OAKLEY RD, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

BEST WESTERN HOTEL
DELANEY PARK

4500 Block MAIN STREET
RALEYS

GARDINA MAIN AREA

4500 Block MAIN STREET
1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

LAUREL BALL FIELDS
LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
E BOLTON RD/MAIN ST, OAK
MAIN ST/BERNARD RD, OAK
AMPM BRIDGEHEAD

CAROL LN APTS

BEST WESTERN PLUS

MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK



70

\

STC
STC
UTL
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CIT
CIT
STC

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P200370051 02:03
P200370057 02:11
P200370058 02:10
P200370062 02:26
P200370063 02:34
P200370071 02:50
P200370072 02:51
P200370073 03:05
P200370078 03:24
P200370083 03:50
P200370086 04:23
P200370091 04:31
P200370092 04:34
P200370097 04:59
P200370100 05:08
P200370122 06:50
P200370124 06:54
P200370126 06:56
P200370127 06:58
P200370128 06:58
P200370135 07:07
P200370141 07:16
P200370143 07:18
P200370148 07:31
P200370150 07:33
P200370153 07:37

CON
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1744
1059
SSuUBJ
1702
1744
1744
1744
1059
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1059
1059
1702
1702
1059
1059
1059
1710
1712
1702
1710

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK

1500 Block MAIN STREET
DUTCH BRO AREA

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT SHEARWATER WY/BRINWOOD WY, OAK

PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
CVC MOVER
PARKER

PATROL REQUEST
CvC MOVER

AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTH
BEST WESTERN HOTEL

1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK

DELTA VISTA SCHOOL

IRON HOUSE SCHOOL

EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
1600 Block SYCAMORE DR, OAK
FIRE STATION CYPRESS/SUMMER LAKE
BEST WESTERN HOTEL

CAROL LN APTS

DIAMOND HILLS GYM

LUCKY

LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

KODA PARK

VINTAGE PKWY/WALNUT MEADOWS
CROCKETT PARK OAK

3900 Block CREEKSIDE WY, OAK

100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
SUMMER LAKE PARKS

VINTAGE PKWY/BIG BREAK

BELDIN LN

DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
MAIN//BIG BREAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P200370155 07:39 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL
P200370156 07:40 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P200370159 07:43 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
P200370160 07:46 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER WALNUT MEADOWS DR/VINTAGE PW, OAF
P200370168 07:54 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P200370171 07:56 CIT * 1712 PARKER VINTAGE PW ELEMENTARY
P200370175 08:00 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P200370178 08:06 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P200370192 08:20 CON * 1710 CVvVC MOVER MAIN/4TH
P200370194 08:26 WRN * 1712 PARKER 6000 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P200370197 08:27 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P200370200 08:31 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/WATERFORD WY, OAK
P200370209 08:33 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE ANVILWOOD DR/ROSE AV, OAK
P200370211 08:39 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA PARK SCHOOL P-LOTS
P200370217 08:45 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DELTA COURT
P200370218 08:46 CON * 1714 CVC MISC 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P200370220 08:48 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 400 Block VINEWOOD DR, OAK
P200370238 09:08 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER CHARLES WY/MAIN ST, OAK
P200370251 09:12 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available
P200370257 09:17 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 80 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P200370267 09:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P200370285 09:39 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P200370286 09:39 CON * 1712 PARKER IBIS DR/HANSFORD WY, OAK
P200370293 09:44 CIT * 1712 PARKER 30 Block MORNING GLORY CT, OAK
P200370297 09:47 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK

P200370307 09:55 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER OHARA/NEROLY
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P200370318 10:03 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH P-LOT
P200370319 10:04 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P200370339 10:17 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4000 Block BLACKSMITH CR, OAK
P200370348 10:28 WRN * 1712 PARKER CLEARWOOD DR/MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P200370350 10:29 CON * 1712 PARKER SCABBARD WY/SAWGRASS WY, OAK
P200370351 10:30 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER W RUBY ST/DUARTE AV, OAK
P200370365 10:37 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK
P200370366 10:37 CON * 1745 OUT MISC OAKLEY ELEMENTARY
P200370396 10:54 CIT * 1712 PARKER 10 Block SUSIE CT, OAK
P200370405 10:59 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PUBLIC STORAGE
P200370407 11:00 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER OHARA AV/STAR ST, OAK
P200370420 11:12 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P200370435 11:24 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE AUTOZONE OAK, OAK
P200370458 11:49 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block SILVERSPUR LN, OAK
P200370483 12:15 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER GAMAY DR/CHARDONNAY DR, OAK
P200370488 12:17 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST AM/PM BRIDGEHEAD
P200370493 12:21 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BEST WESTERN
P200370498 12:26 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P200370556 13:07 RTF OA200000260 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 1600 Block PECAN LN, OAK
P200370563 13:17 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P200370569 13:19 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK
P200370573 13:21 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK

P200370604 13:45 RTF  OA200000261 4889 PETTY THEFT OTHER 6300 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P200370624 14:02 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES
P200370642 14:22 STC ~ 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  MAIN ST/HILL AV, OAK
P200370645 14:24 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RAYE AV/MAIN ST, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P200370677 14:53 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P200370740 15:49 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P200370745 15:53 CON * 1712 PARKER AMONDTREE CIR/BEECHNUT LN
P200370748 15:56 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO ADAMS MIDDLE SCHOOL, BRE
P200370768 16:11  * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P200370797 16:33 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER BROWNSTONE RD/ANDERSON LN, OAK
P200370811 16:41 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 20 Block SPARROW HAWK CT, OAK
P200370862 17:37 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P200370876 17:45 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 600 Block GINGHAM WY, OAK
P200370878 1754 CON * 1712 PARKER 2100 Block HARBORAGE WY, OAK
P200370915 18:31 RTF OA200000262 261 RAPE 4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK
P200370926 18:43 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P200370935 18:45 CON * PARKER PARKER 1700 Block HEMLOCK CT, OAK
P200370943 18:53 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE LA CASA DR/EL MONTE DR, OAK
P200370952 18:57 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P200370954 19:06 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER TRUMAN LN/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P200370956 19:07 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/CARPENTER RD, OAK
P200370962 19:13 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P200370965 19:17 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P200370966 19:16 STC * FOUND FOUND PROPERTY OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P200370981 19:33 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK

P200370997 19:47 RTF  OA200000263 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P200371059 21:26 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P200371081  22:03 UNF * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACWOODGLEN DR/OHARA AV, OAK
P200371100 22:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DELTA VISTA SCHOOL

P200371101 22:37 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
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EST. 1999
P200371112 22:51
P200371116 22:56
P200371123 23:10
P200371125 23:12
2/7/2020
P200380003 00:12
P200380005 00:14
P200380011 00:24
P200380026 01:00
P200380027 01:05
P200380028 01:07
P200380029 01:08
P200380032 01:13
P200380050 02:26
P200380051 02:33
P200380054 02:41
P200380060 02:59
P200380090 06:26
P200380096 06:45
P200380097 06:46
P200380098 06:48
P200380104 07:07
P200380105 07:12
P200380115 07:32
P200380117 07:34
P200380142 08:16
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1711
415N
1744

1702

1710
415M
1744
1702
1744
1702
1711
1702
1744
1744
1744
PARKER
1033A
1702
94

59
1744
1744
1702
1702
1059

CVC NON MOVER
LOUD NOISE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST

CVC MOVER

LOUD MUSIC
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
CVC NON MOVER
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

ALARM AUDIBLE
PATROL REQUEST

LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK
Not Available

ACE

SILVER RIVER

MAIN/CYPRESS

300 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
MAIN ST/MALICOAT AV, OAK
RALEYS PLOT

3600 Block MAIN ST, OAK

1600 Block MAIN ST, OAK
MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK

1600 Block MAIN ST, OAK

4500 Block MAIN STREET
EMERSON RANCH

LUCKY'S

2600 Block SUTTER ST, OAK
5400 Block LAKESPRING DR, OAK
CREEKSIDE PARK

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT No House Number

SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK

CROCKETT PARK OAK
LAUREL BALL FIELD

KODA DOG PARK

SUMMER LAKE COMM PARK
POPLAR DR PARK

ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, (
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C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P200380153 08:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P200380163 08:42 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block BLK E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P200380165 08:43 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN ST/ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P200380186 09:01 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P200380200 09:14 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block 3RD ST, OAK
P200380218 09:30 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER BRIDGHEAD/MAIN
P200380225 09:33 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 40 Block FLORI CT, OAK
P200380277 10:17 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EMERSON RANCH
P200380279 10:17 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P200380282 10:20 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 400 Block SUSIE ST, OAK
P200380292 10:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY GROCERY STORE
P200380293 10:29 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST STAR ST/2ND ST, OAK
P200380295 10:32 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P200380296 10:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P200380316 1056 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P200380320 10:59 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST JERSEY ISLAND RD
P200380321 11:02 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 300 Block MYRTLE LN, OAK
P200380325 11:05 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/JERSEY ISLAND RD, KNI
P200380332 11:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CHILDRENS INTERVIEW CENTER/MARTINE
P200380344 11:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P200380359 11:46 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block VINEWOOD DR, OAK
P200380364 11:50 RTF OA200000264 594 VANDALISM 10 Block ONEIL CT, OAK
P200380373 12:01 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/BONNIE LN, BRE
P200380402 12.23 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P200380406 12:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block DUARTE AV, OAK

P200380416  12:36 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER OHARA/NEROLY
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EST. 1999
P200380432 12:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block BELDIN LN, OAK
P200380442 13:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1600 Block PONDEROSA DR, OAK
P200380443 13:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4100 Block FREESIA DR, OAK
P200380449 13:07 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER MERCEDES LN/LAUREL RD, OAK
P200380463 13:16 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P200380476 13:28 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL PL/MERZ
P200380478 13:29 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER ARCO MAIN BRIDGEHEAD
P200380494 13:40 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4100 Block FREESIA DR, OAK
P200380501 13:45 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE Not Available
P200380505 13:46 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 30 Block MONIQUE CT, OAK
P200380513 13:52 RTF OA200000265 488 PETTY THEFT 300 Block MYRTLE LN, OAK
P200380516 13:56 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MARSH/LAREU
P200380535 14:10 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P200380536 14:12 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL/OAK
P200380537 14:13 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NEROLY RD/ELM LN, OAK
P200380548 14:23 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P200380584 15:01 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P200380587 15:04 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/RUBENS WY, OAK
P200380590 15:08 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 30 Block MORI CT, OAK
P200380597 15:16 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER E CYUPRESS / RUBENS
P200380614 15:32 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE PW/MAIN ST, OAK

P200380634 15:37 RTF  OA200000266 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT OAKLEY SKATE PARKS

P200380635 15:48 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P200380677 16:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CYPRESS GROVE COMMUNITY PARK, OAl
P200380697 16:45 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 30 Block VIGNOLA CT, OAK

P200380704 16:51 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL BALL FIELD
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P200380709 16:53 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P200380712  17:02 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL/MERCEDES
P200380718 17:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block LORENZ DR, OAK
P200380735 17:31 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 90 Block PRESCOTT CR, OAK

P200380744 17:40 ARR OA200000267 1760 WARRANT ARREST 1600 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P200380777 18:16 RTF  OA200000268 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY NEROLY RD/PLACER DR, OAK

P200380779 18:22 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING = GARDENIA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P200380780 18:24 UNF * 1033 ALARM NFI 100 Block LOZOYA WY, OAK
P200380784 18:25 CON * 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETEN 3100 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P200380790 18:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2500 Block TALARIA DR, OAK
P200380799 18:41 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL  RITE AID OAK, OAK

P200380820 19:08 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO NEROLY RD/PLACER DR, OAK
P200380846 19:39 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CIVIC PARK,OAK

P200380852 19:45 UTL * 243 BATTERY LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
P200380860 20:03 STC * 1738C  OUTSIDE ASSIST CHP NEROLY RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P200380869 20:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEKSIDE PARK

P200380873 20:21 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P200380887 20:30 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMER LAKE PARK
P200380895 20:41 STC * K9 K9 OUTSIDE ASSIST RE 5700 Block GATEWAY CT, DBA
P200380899 20:46 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 800 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P200380904 20:51 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DOG PARK

P200380909 20:55 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK
P200380915 21:04 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 400 Block ALMONDTREE CR, OAK
P200380947 21:51 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P200380961 22:12 CON * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P200380972 22:17 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1400 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
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P200380977 22:24 STC * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 1400 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P200380986 22:36 STC * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE PUBLIC STORAGE - MAIN AT LIVE OAK
P200380987 22:36  CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1400 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P200380995 22:48 UTL * 23152 DUI MISD MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P200380999 22:51 UNF * 1033 ALARM NFI 4800 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P200381030 23:39 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1100 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK
2/8/2020
P200390067 02:38 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P200390076 03:03 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY PLAZA, OAK
P200390081 03:37 ARR 0OA200000269 23152 DUI MISD 200 Block W ACME ST, OAK
P200390103 06:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL BALLFIELD
P200390104 06:13 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DOG PARK
P200390108 06:22 STC * 59 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P200390112 06:41 STC * 59 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE
P200390116 06:52 STC * 59 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P200390119 06:55 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMER LAKE PARK
P200390164 08:25 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 700 Block SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P200390178 08:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 70 Block BOTTLEBRUSH CT, OAK
P200390180 08:44 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMERLAKE COMMUNITY
P200390228 09:53 STC * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE FRANK HENGEL WY/ESCHER CR, OAK
P200390237 10:01 CON * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( FRAZIER DR/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P200390256 10:20 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P200390259 10:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
P200390266 10:36 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P200390317 11:31 UTL * 23103 ROAD RAGE DUTCH BROS OAK, OAK

P200390325 11:36 CON * 488SL SHOPLIFT RITE AID OAK, OAK
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P200390359 12:33 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P200390360 12:36  CON * 1712 PARKER 10 Block SOLITUDE CT, OAK
P200390365 12:40 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 30 Block HILL AV, OAK
P200390367 1243 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MCDONALDS OAK, OAK
P200390371 1253 CON * 1712 PARKER 4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P200390373 12:53 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/CHARLES WY, OAK
P200390375 1256 CON * 1712 PARKER EL LAGO DR/THOMAS DR, OAK
P200390384 13:14 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P200390386 13:15 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD 2300 Block BLK E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P200390405 13:34 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P200390428 13:58 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block DIANE CT, OAK
P200390432 14:04 CIT * 1712 PARKER 100 Block HILL AV, OAK
P200390437 14:07 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P200390440 14:14 CIT * 1712 PARKER LAUREL RD/QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P200390448 14:24 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P200390451 14:26 CIT * 1712 PARKER KINGS CANYON WY/SIERRA TRAIL RD, OA
P200390454 14:27 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EMERSON RANCH
P200390461 14:32 CON * 1709J MISSING JUVENILE 10 Block DIANE CT, OAK
P200390462 14:34 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P200390467 14:39 CON * 1712 PARKER MICHELANGELO DR/DALI CT, OAK
P200390470 14:41 CON * 1712 PARKER MICHELANGELO DR/RENOIR CT, OAK
P200390471 14:43 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MERCEDES LN/LAUREL RD, OAK
P200390473 14:48 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1100 Block DONATELLO WY, OAK
P200390489 15:03 CON * 1712 PARKER MICHELANGELO DR/VITRUVIUS CT, OAK
P200390495 15:.07 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN VITRUVIUS CT/END

P200390499 15:111 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
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P200390502 15:15 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY REC CENTER
P200390504 15:15 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P200390516 15:30 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P200390522 15:35 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P200390530 15:38 CON * 1712 PARKER EVERLASTING WY/NETTLE CT, OAK
P200390539 15:45 CON * 1712 PARKER CARPENTER RD/VINEYARD DR, OAK
P200390540 15:47 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE ROBERT WAY AT TERESA LANE
P200390542 15:47 CON * 601 UNCONTROLLABLE JU' 10 Block DIANE CT, OAK
P200390559 16:04 RTF OA200000270 488SL SHOPLIFT RITE AID OAK, OAK
P200390561 16:06 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P200390632 17:57 CON * 1734 CIVIL 900 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P200390638 18:04 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER DELTA/LOZOYA
P200390666 18:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P200390678 18:52 UTL * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT LUCKY OAK, OAK
P200390694 19:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS OAK, OAK

P200390699 19:10 RTF  OA200000271 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 70 Block MERGANSER CT, OAK

P200390702 19:15 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMERLAKE PARK
P200390728 19:40 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
P200390733 19147 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P200390734 19:556 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA DOG PARK

P200390738 20:00 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P200390757 20:27 RTF  OA200000272 488 PETTY THEFT 1300 Block PORT CT, OAK
P200390758 20:30 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P200390763 20:40 RTF  OA200000273 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 6200 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P200390768 20:51 AIC OA200000274 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P200390771  20:59 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
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P200390783 21:19 CAN * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 4200 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P200390784 21:24 STC * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 500 Block SECOND ST
P200390790 21:30 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/GARDENIA AV, OAK
P200390808 22:02 CON = 415M LOUD MUSIC MAIN ST/BERNARD RD, OAK
P200390827 22:18 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 500 Block 4TH ST, OAK
P200390828 22:19 STC * 415M LOUD MUSIC 4000 Block MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P200390832 22:23 UTL * 1183 TC - NO DETAILS E HOME ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P200390873 23:15 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 80 Block CLEARWOOD PL, OAK

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Offenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and



